
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

44 

275 

24 

15 

21 

41 

16 

59 

23 

62 

39 

37 

1 

144 

903 

902 

908 

904 

901 

999 

906 

202 

22 

101 

365 

Name 

Michal MAKEŠ 

Petr MAJER 

Jáchym GALÁŠ 

Zoran POGLAJEN 

Miha PRIMOŽIČ 

Sebastian KOLAKOWSKI 

Žarko KNEGO 

Dušan KOUŘIL 

Đivo FRANIĆ 

Maro FRANIĆ 

Hrvoje ČIKOR 

Ivan PETRUŠIĆ 

Stipe BEKAVAC 

Frano KNEGO 

Davor SERTIĆ 

Nikola ROŽIĆ 

Igor TOMLJANOVIĆ 

Dragan VODOPIJA 

Ivica MARIĆ 

Saša VRLAZIĆ 

Hrvoje VUKOJE 

Kresimir BODNARUK 

Ante ALDUK 

Sven GORUP 

Nemanja MILOVANOVIĆ 

Nat 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SLO 

SLO 

POL 

CRO 

CZE 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

CRO 

BIH 

CRO 

CRO 

SRB 

Team 

Micanek Motorsport 

Micanek Motorsport 

GT2 Motorsport 

AK Lamko 

Lema Racing 

Carpek Service 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

AK Župa dubrovačka 

AK Solin 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

AK Delta Sport 

AK Trogir 

AMKK Cobra Virovitica 

AK INA Delta Zagreb 

AK Zagorje 

AK INA Delta Zagreb 

AK INA Delta Zagreb 

AK Spin Sarajevo 

AK Dubrovnik Racing 

AKK Zanatlija 

GM Racing Team 

Vehicle 

Renault Clio Cup IV 

Renault Clio Cup IV 

Renault Clio Cup IV 

Renault Clio Cup IV 

Renault Clio Cup IV 

Renault Clio Cup III 

Honda Civic Type R 

Fiat Punto S1600 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

VW Polo 

Peugeot 106 

Peugeot 106 Rally 

VW Polo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Renault Twingo 

Honda Civic Type R 

Honda Civic Type R 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic Type R 

Best Tm 

1:38.701 

1:38.980 

1:39.407 

1:40.307 

1:40.395 

1:41.560 

1:45.151 

1:46.565 

1:47.271 

1:48.873 

1:53.987 

1:57.091 

1:57.370 

1:59.602 

2:09.341 

2:09.824 

2:11.221 

2:11.735 

2:11.997 

2:12.386 

2:12.783 

Diff 

0.279 

0.706 

1.606 

1.694 

2.859 

6.450 

7.864 

8.570 

10.172 

15.286 

18.390 

18.669 

20.901 

30.640 

31.123 

32.520 

33.034 

33.296 

33.685 

34.082 

Laps 

6 

6 

5 

13 

10 

11 

5 

1 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

10 

8 

4 

10 

5 

10 

8 

7 

Class 

D4 - 2000 

D4 - 2000 

D4 - 2000 

D4 - 2000 

D4 - 2000 

D4 - 2000 

D4 - 2000 

D4 - 1600 

D4 - 1600 

D4 - 1600 

D4 - 1600 

D4 - 1600 

D4 - 1600 

D4 - 1600 

D4 - 1600 

D4 - 1600 

D4 - 1600 

D4 - 1600 

D4 - 1600 

D4 - 1600 

D4 - 1600 

D4 - 2000 

D4 - 2000 

D4 - 1600 

D4 - 2000 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5.8.2018. 11:43:27 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Dean Grbac 

Jury President: Miroslav Krpan 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

CROATIA PRIX 2018. 
CEZ Group D-2000 

2nd QP 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:40:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

5.8.2018. 08:40 


